
Dertigste interclub 't Peirt Dendermonde te Overmere op 30/09/2023
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

112

17

1093

6

0

1

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : FNQVX

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 HOEOWLP C8 H  OPWOEL 34 34

2 SGVHBEE I7 V  HEVE 33 67

3 TIEUYNN J6 V  YEN 47 114

4 NTC*MKE H10 V  MIKTEN 43 157

5 TNDAUNE E5 V  NAUWTEN 60 217

6 ZBRGOIN E15 H  BRONZING 69 286 X

7 IMLETEE J14 H  LEEMTE 50 336

8 *DSENZS C4 V  ZESPONDS 64 400 X Soloscrabble CORNET Jan : ZESPONDS op C4V (64pt.)

9 JGIANBL O8 V  BIJLAGEN 212 612 X

10 *DUSAKW G1 V  STUWKADE 74 686 X

11 EGSENDR G2 H  TERGENDS 90 776 X

12 CIFMOEK D1 V  COKE 40 816

13 FARCSOJ A1 H  CASCO 42 858

14 EITREJR O1 V  ETERIJ 55 913

15 FNE*DHR K5 V  HORDEN 53 966

16 DAEFU*A F12 H  AFKAUwDE 82 1048 X

17 EQNR*MV G1 H  SMEeR 45 1093

BRONZINGBeurt 6 :

ZESPONDSBeurt 8 :

BIJLAGENBeurt 9 :

STUWKADEBeurt 10 :

GEURENDS  -  GRENSDE  -  STRENGDE  -  TERGENDSBeurt 11 :

AFKAUWDEBeurt 16 :


